
!.

#*

#*

#*

To Ekala

Tammita canal

Kaudangaha canal

Attanagalu Oya

Uruwal Oya

Welikada anicut

Tammita Anicut

Kaudangaha pickup Anicut

Kirindiwatta

108,000

108,000

110,000

110,000

21
0,0

00

21
0,0

00

21
2,0

00

21
2,0

00

Tammita Scheme
®

1:7,500

Legend
# Anicuts
!. Towns

Main Road
Irrigation canals

Streams
Irrigable Area

Scheme Boundry
Drainage Canals

(Irrigated)
Irrigable Area
(Rainfed)

Attanagalu Oya Co Ordinates
Extent

Irrigated Rainfed
Anicut  Name E N Acs Acs

Tammita  Anicut 110,048 210,561 208.0 0.0
Kaudangaha  pickup Anicut 109,147 211,092 131.4 40.5

Tootal 339.4 40.5

Gampaha Division


